
vdw-dental.com

Assortment 2017-18

         Discover a new  
     world of endo





   That keeps the promise of  
			     ENDO EASY EFFICIENT 

         Discover a new  
     world of endo



EASY  
PREPARATION – 
PERFECT 
INTERACTION

MAXIMUM  
RESULTS WITH
MINIMUM 
EFFORT 

PREPARATION P. 6 IRRIGATION P. 28



INNOVATIVE 
ROOT POSTS
FOR EVEN 
MORE SAFETY

SYSTEMATIC, 
HOMOGENEOUS, 
WARM 3D 
OBTURATION

OUR SYSTEM SOLUTION – 
 ENJOY A NEW SIMPLICITY IN ENDODONTICS

OBTURATION P. 32 POST-ENDO P. 46



PREPARATION

6



Time-saving preparation of the entire root canal with just one  
RECIPROC® blue instrument.

Minimal fracture risk when using VDW motors, e.g. VDW.CONNECT Drive®  
or VDW.GOLD® RECIPROC®.

Automatic stop on reaching the apex thanks to integrated apex locator.

EASY   
PREPARATION –  
PERFECT 
INTERACTION

Benefit from safe and easy root canal preparation and create optimal  
conditions for disinfection.

7



Blister pack of 4 instruments  21 mm 25 mm

2 × R25, 1 × R40, 1 × R50 V04 0052 021 200 V04 0052 025 200

RECIPROC® blue Assortments

RECIPROC® blue Single SizesBlister pack of 6 instruments  21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

R25 V04 0252 021 025 V04 0252 025 025 V04 0252 031 025

R40 V04 0252 021 040 V04 0252 025 040 V04 0252 031 040

R50 V04 0252 021 050 V04 0252 025 050 V04 0252 031 050

Blister pack of 4 instruments  21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

R25 V04 0052 021 025 V04 0052 025 025 V04 0052 031 025

R40 V04 0052 021 040 V04 0052 025 040 V04 0052 031 040

R50 V04 0052 021 050 V04 0052 025 050 V04 0052 031 050

RECIPROC® blue System Kit 24 
• 24 RECIPROC® blue instruments (25 mm), sterile, 12 × R25, 6 × R40, 6 × R50
• 180 RECIPROC® blue Paper Points, assorted, sterile, 60 × R25, 60 × R40, 60 × R50
• 60 RECIPROC® blue Gutta-Percha cones, assorted, 36 × R25, 12 × R40, 12 × R50
• 1 Endo training tooth, trepanated
• User card, brochure, directions for use

V04 1215 025 000

A great fi le. Even better.
• Same cutting effi  ciency
• Increased fl exibility and safety
• Same simplicity of use

Simple,	but	eff	ective:	The	new	RECIPROC® blue	fi	le	generation	combines	the	ease	of	the	original	RECIPROC®	one	fi	le	endo	
concept with enhanced safety in root canal preparation for patients. An innovative heat treatment makes RECIPROC® blue 
particularly	fl	exible	to	ensure	a	smoother	and	safer	progression	in	the	canal	and	gives	it	in	addition	its	characteristic	blue	color.

Increased fl exibility Greater resistance to cyclic fatigue

RECIPROC® blue Single Sizes

Reciprocating Preparation

V04 1215 025 000

8



Blister pack of 6 instruments  21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

12.5/.04 V04 0217 021 012 V04 0217 025 012 V04 0217 031 012

The fi rst motor driven glide path instrument in reciprocating motion by VDW
• Safer and faster glide path management* in reciprocating motion
• Better respect of the canal anatomy* for more confi dence in your treatment

With	R-PILOT™,	there	is	fi	nally	a	safe	and	easy-to-use	solution	for	cases	where	a	glide	path	is	needed.		R-PILOT™	is	
designed to be used in reciprocating motion with a designated drive system with original VDW RECIPROC® settings.

RECIPROC® System Kit 24 
• 24 RECIPROC® instruments (25 mm), sterile, 12 × R25, 6 × R40, 6 × R50
• 144 RECIPROC® Paper Points, assorted, sterile, 96 × R25, 24 × R40, 24 × R50
• 60 RECIPROC® Gutta-Percha cones, assorted, 40 × R25, 10 × R40, 10 × R50
• 1 Endo training tooth, trepanated
• User card, brochure, directions for use

V04 1213 025 000

Blister pack of 6 instruments  21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

R25 V04 0212 021 025 V04 0212 025 025 V04 0212 031 025

R40 V04 0212 021 040 V04 0212 025 040 V04 0212 031 040

R50 V04 0212 021 050 V04 0212 025 050 V04 0212 031 050

Blister pack of 4 instruments 21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

R25 V04 0012 021 025 V04 0012 025 025 V04 0012 031 025

System designed specifi cally for root canal preparation in reciprocation
• Root canal preparation with only one instrument
•	 Retreatment	of	gutta-percha	fi	lling	material	and	carrier	based	obturators	with	R25
• Single-use convenience; sterile instruments, individually packed
• Three instrument sizes for narrow, medium and wide canals

Blister pack of 6 instruments  21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

3 × R40, 3 × R50 each V04 0212 021 233 V04 0212 025 233 V04 0212 031 233

Blister pack of 4 instruments 21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

2 × R25, 1 × R40, 1 × R50 each V04 0012 021 200 V04 0012 025 200 -

RECIPROC® Single Sizes

RECIPROC® Assortments

* versus VDW SST fi les

Reciprocating Preparation

V04 1213 025 000V04 1213 025 000

9



Rotary Preparation

The effi  cient NiTi system
• Simple: One sequence for all canals 
• Single Length: All instruments are brought to full working length
• Simultaneous Shaping: Mtwo® cuts automatically while advancing apically and also laterally when using a brushing fi le movement

31 mm
working
length

21 mm 
working
part (wp)

21 mm 
working
part (wp)

25 mm
working
length

25 mm 
working
length

16 mm 
working
part (wp)

Mtwo® is licensed by

V04 1230 025 457

Mtwo® working part 16 mm Mtwo® working part 21 mm

Size/Taper 21 mm 25 mm 25 mm 31 mm

10/.04 V04 0234 021 010 V04 0234 025 010 V04 1234 025 010 V04 1234 031 010

15/.05 V04 0235 021 015 V04 0235 025 015 V04 1235 025 015 V04 1235 031 015

20/.06 V04 0236 021 020 V04 0236 025 020 V04 1236 025 020 V04 1236 031 020

25/.06 V04 0236 021 025 V04 0236 025 025 V04 1236 025 025 V04 1236 031 025

Basic Sequence  Blister pack of 6 instruments

Mtwo® working part 16 mm Mtwo® working part 21 mm

Blister pack of 4 instruments 21 mm 25 mm 25 mm 31 mm

10/.04, 15/.05, 20/.06, 25/.06 V04 0007 021 701 V04 0007 025 711 V04 0007 025 701 V04 0007 031 701

30/.05, 35/.04, 40/.04, 25/.07 V04 0007 021 702 V04 0007 025 702 - V04 0007 031 702

Blister pack of 6 instruments 21 mm 25 mm 25 mm 31 mm

2 × 10/.04, 15/.05, 20/.06 each V04 0230 021 456 V04 0230 025 456 - -

2 × 25/.06, 30/.05, 35/.04, 40/.04, 25/.07 V04 0230 021 457 V04 0230 025 457 - -

2 × 10/.04, 15/.05, 20/.06 each - - V04 1230 025 456 -

2 × 25/.06, wp 21 mm, 30/.05, 35/.04, 40/.04, 25/.07, wp 16 mm - V04 1230 025 457 -

2 × 30/.06, 35/.06, 40/.06 each - V04 0236 025 203  - -

2 × 45/.04, 50/.04, 60/.04 each - V04 0234 025 246     - -

Mtwo®  Assortments

Mtwo® working part 16 mm Mtwo® working part 21 mm

Size/Taper 21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

30/.05 V04 0235 021 030 V04 0235 025 030 V04 1235 031 030

35/.04 V04 0234 021 035 V04 0234 025 035 V04 1234 031 035

40/.04 V04 0234 021 040 V04 0234 025 040 V04 1234 031 040

45/.04 V04 0234 021 045 V04 0234 025 045 V04 1234 031 045

50/.04 V04 0234 021 050 V04 0234 025 050 V04 1234 031 050

60/.04 V04 0234 021 060 V04 0234 025 060 V04 1234 031 060

Mtwo® working part 16 mm Mtwo® working part 21 mm

Size/Taper 21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

25/.07 V04 0237 021 025 V04 0237 025 025 V04 1237 031 025

30/.06 V04 0236 021 030 V04 0236 025 030 V04 1236 031 030

35/.06 V04 0236 021 035 V04 0236 025 035 V04 1236 031 035

40/.06 V04 0236 021 040 V04 0236 025 040 V04 1236 031 040

Shaping of Larger Canal Anatomies  Blister pack of 6 instruments

10



Mtwo® Retreatment Files
For effi  cient removal of fi lling material
• Suitable for narrow, medium and large root canals
• Cutting tip
• Working part 16 mm

Size/Taper 21 mm

R 15/.05 V04 0232 021 015

R 25/.05 V04 0232 021 025

3 × R 15/.05, R 25/.05 each V04 0232 021 202

Mtwo® Modul 
• Instrument module, without box
• Instruments not included 

V04 0408

Mtwo® SystemBox 
• With module for easy organisation and storage of Mtwo® instruments
• Instruments not included, autoclavable

V04 0239 000 000

Mtwo® Basic Kit 
Kit	with	instruments	in	25	mm	working	length:	
• 1 blister pack of Mtwo® 2 × 10/.04, 15/.05, 20/.06 each, 21 mm working part, sterile 
• 1 blister pack of Mtwo® 2 × 25/.06, 21 mm working part, 
 1 × 30/.05, 35/.04, 40/.04, 25/.07 each, 16 mm working part, sterile
• 3 plastic training blocks
• CD-ROM and user card

V04 0238 025 000

Mtwo® Control Stickers 
For practical monitoring of instrument use
• 16 Control Stickers for the basic sequence
• 12 Control Stickers for additional sizes
• self-adhesive, autoclavable

V04 0491 000 000

Rotary Preparation 11



Rotary Preparation

The established crown-down NiTi system 
•	 Three sequences to choose from for every type of canal
•	 Safe use due to optimal stability of file even with low tapered files (2 %)
•	 Special K-type cutting edges for efficient removal of debris and dentine chips 

Flex Master® IntroFile  
•	 11 % taper 
•	 19 mm working length, 9 mm active working part 
•	 ISO size 22 at the tip 
•	 Blister pack of 6 pieces

     Size/Taper 21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

20/.02, 25/.02, 30/.02, 35/.02, 40/.02, 45/.02 - V04 0341 025 231 V04 0341 031 231  

20/.04, 25/.04, 30/.04, 20/.06, 25/.06, 30/.06 - V04 0344 025 232 -

2 × 50/.02, 60/.02, 70/.02 each V04 0341 021 241 - -

FlexMaster® Assortments  Blister pack of 6 instruments

Size/Taper 21 mm 25 mm

15/.02 V04 0341 021 015 V04 0341 025 015

20/.02 V04 0341 021 020 V04 0341 025 020

25/.02 V04 0341 021 025 V04 0341 025 025

30/.02 V04 0341 021 030 V04 0341 025 030

35/.02 V04 0341 021 035 V04 0341 025 035

40/.02 V04 0341 021 040 V04 0341 025 040

45/.02 V04 0341 021 045 V04 0341 025 045

50/.02 - V04 0341 025 050

60/.02 - V04 0341 025 060

70/.02 - V04 0341 025 070

FlexMaster® Taper .02  Blister pack of 6 instruments

Size/Taper 21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

15/.04 V04 0342 021 015 V04 0342 025 015 -

20/.04 V04 0342 021 020 V04 0342 025 020 V04 0342 031 020

25/.04 V04 0342 021 025 V04 0342 025 025 V04 0342 031 025

30/.04 V04 0342 021 030 V04 0342 025 030 V04 0342 031 030

35/.04 V04 0342 021 035 V04 0342 025 035 V04 0342 031 035

40/.04 V04 0342 021 040 V04 0342 025 040 V04 0342 031 040

FlexMaster® Taper .04  Blister pack of 6 instruments

Size/Taper 21 mm 25 mm

15/.06 V04 0343 021 015 V04 0343 025 015

20/.06 V04 0343 021 020 V04 0343 025 020

25/.06 V04 0343 021 025 V04 0343 025 025

30/.06 V04 0343 021 030 V04 0343 025 030

35/.06 V04 0343 021 035 V04 0343 025 035

40/.06 V04 0343 021 040 V04 0343 025 040

FlexMaster® Taper .06  Blister pack of 6 instruments

V04 0357 019 000

12



Rotary Preparation

V04 0346 025 500FlexMaster® Basic Kit 
• 10 FlexMaster® instruments
	 -	Taper	.02:	sizes	20,	25,	30,	35
	 -	Taper	.04:	sizes	20,	25,	30
	 -	Taper	.06:	sizes	20,	25,	30	
•	 1	IntroFile	for	enlargement	of	the	canal	orifi	ce
• 1 C-PILOT® File ISO 10
• Product overview

FlexMaster® SystemBox 
•	 The	perforated	base	allows	effi		cient	sterilisation	with	autoclave	paper	(REF	V04	0191)
• Without instruments

V04 0340

V04 0345FlexMaster® AccessoryBox  
•	 The	perforated	base	allows	effi		cient	sterilisation	with	autoclave	paper	(REF	V04	0191)
• Without instruments

V04 0445FlexMaster® CombiBox 
•	 The	perforated	base	allows	effi		cient	sterilisation	with	autoclave	paper	(REF	V04	0192)
• Without instruments

FlexMaster® Control Stickers 
For practical monitoring of instrument use
• Dispenser with adhesive labels, sterilisable in autoclave
• 250 stickers

for SystemBox 
V04 0489

for AccessoryBox 
V04 0490

Accessories
2 × 3 ml 
V04 1010 000 002

5 × 3 ml
V04 1010 000 005

FileCare® EDTA 
Chelating agent
•	 Active	substances:	15	%	EDTA	and	10	%	urea	peroxide	gel
• Removes smear layer
•	 Improved	tubular	penetration	of	endodontic	medication	and	fi	lling	material
• Easier penetration of the instrument, as FileCare®EDTA	decalcifi	es	dentine
 by binding the calcium in an electronegative complex
•	 Pulp	tissue	and	dentinal	debris	are	actively	fl	ushed	out	of	the	canal

V04 1010 000 002

V04 1010 000 005

13



Access Preparation

For enlargement of the coronal third
• Stainless steel
• Recommended speed 800-1,200 rpm
• Non-cutting tip
• Blister pack of 6 pieces

VDW®STERILE Gates Enlargers

Size 19 mm 19 mm

1 / 50 V04 0380 019 001 V01 0180 019 001

2 / 70 V04 0380 019 002 V01 0180 019 002

3 / 90 V04 0380 019 003 V01 0180 019 003

4 / 110 V04 0380 019 004 V01 0180 019 004

5 / 130 V04 0380 019 005 V01 0180 019 005

6 / 150 V04 0380 019 006 V01 0180 019 006

1-6 / 50-150 V04 0380 019 300 V01 0180 019 300

For enlargement of the coronal third
• Stainless steel
• Recommended speed 800-1,200 rpm
• Non-cutting tip
• Blister pack of 6 pieces

Peeso Enlargers

Size 19 mm

1 / 70 V01 0183 019 001

2 / 90 V01 0183 019 002

3 / 110 V01 0183 019 003

4 / 130 V01 0183 019 004

5 / 150 V01 0183 019 005

6 / 170 V01 0183 019 006

1-6 / 70-170 V01 0183 019 300

Beutelrock Reamers

Size 18 mm

1 / 35 V01 0944 018 001

2 / 45 V01 0944 018 002

3 / 60 V01 0944 018 003

4 / 75 V01 0944 018 004

5 / 90 V01 0944 018 005

6 / 105 V01 0944 018 006

1-6 / 35-105 V01 0944 018 300

For enlarging coronal and straight root canal sections
• Stainless steel, cylindrical
• Recommended speed 450-800 rpm 
• Blister pack of 6 pieces

14



Access Preparation

For fl aring of root canal orifi ces
• Stainless steel
• Recommended speed 800-1,200 rpm
• Blister pack of 6 pieces

Beutelrock Enlargers

Size 11 mm

1 / 90 V01 0947 011 001

2 / 100 V01 0947 011 002

3 / 120 V01 0947 011 003

4 / 140 V01 0947 011 004

5 / 160 V01 0947 011 005

6 / 180 V01 0947 011 006

1-6 / 90-180 V01 0947 011 300

15



Conventional Preparation

VDW®STERILE K-Reamers

For severely curved or calcified root canals
•	 Stainless steel
•	 High bending strength due to a special thermal hardening process
•	 Enables creation of a smooth glide path prior to every rotary 	
	 preparation

•	 The inactive pilot tip conducts the instrument  
	 safely along the canal
•	 Blister pack of 6 pieces

VDW®STERILE C-PILOT® Files

Size 19 mm 21 mm 25 mm

06 V04 0368 019 006 V04 0368 021 006 V04 0368 025 006

08 V04 0368 019 008 V04 0368 021 008 V04 0368 025 008

10 V04 0368 019 010 V04 0368 021 010 V04 0368 025 010

06-10 V04 0368 019 210 V04 0368 021 210 V04 0368 025 210

12.5 V04 0368 019 012 V04 0368 021 012 V04 0368 025 012

15 V04 0368 019 015 V04 0368 021 015 V04 0368 025 015

Size 21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

06 V04 0353 021 006 V04 0353 025 006 V04 0353 031 006

08 V04 0353 021 008 V04 0353 025 008 V04 0353 031 008

10 V04 0353 021 010 V04 0353 025 010 V04 0353 031 010

06-10 V04 0353 021 210 V04 0353 025 210  V04 0353 031 210

15 V04 0353 021 015 V04 0353 025 015 V04 0353 031 015

20 V04 0353 021 020 V04 0353 025 020 V04 0353 031 020

25 V04 0353 021 025 V04 0353 025 025 V04 0353 031 025

30 V04 0353 021 030 V04 0353 025 030 V04 0353 031 030

35 V04 0353 021 035 V04 0353 025 035 V04 0353 031 035

40 V04 0353 021 040 V04 0353 025 040 V04 0353 031 040

15-40 V04 0353 021 230 V04 0353 025 230 V04 0353 031 230

45 V04 0353 021 045 V04 0353 025 045 V04 0353 031 045

50 V04 0353 021 050 V04 0353 025 050 V04 0353 031 050

55 V04 0353 021 055 V04 0353 025 055 V04 0353 031 055

60 V04 0353 021 060 V04 0353 025 060 V04 0353 031 060

70 V04 0353 021 070 V04 0353 025 070 V04 0353 031 070

80 V04 0353 021 080 V04 0353 025 080 V04 0353 031 080

45-80 V04 0353 021 240 V04 0353 025 240 V04 0353 031 240

90 V04 0353 021 090 V04 0353 025 090 V04 0353 031 090

100 V04 0353 021 100 V04 0353 025 100 V04 0353 031 100

110 V04 0353 021 110 V04 0353 025 110 V04 0353 031 110

90-110 V04 0353 021 250 - -

120 - V04 0353 025 120 V04 0353 031 120

130 - V04 0353 025 130 V04 0353 031 130

140 - V04 0353 025 140 V04 0353 031 140

90-140 - V04 0353 025 260 V04 0353 031 260

For safe root canal preparation with a reaming motion
•	 Stainless steel
•	 ISO 06-40 square cross-section for better fracture resistance
•	 ISO 45-140 triangular cross-section for better cutting efficiency

•	 Special steel alloy with uniform structure for maximum resistance  
	 to fracture and maximum flexibility
•	 The non-cutting tip guides the instrument safely along the canal
•	 Blister pack of 6 pieces

Sterile and non Sterile SST Hand Instruments

16



Conventional Preparation

VDW®STERILE K-Files
For all preparation techniques with filing motion
•	 Stainless steel
•	 ISO 06-25 square cross-section for better fracture resistance
•	 ISO 30-140 triangular cross-section for better cutting efficiency

•	 Special steel alloy with uniform structure for maximum resistance 
	 to fracture and maximum flexibility
•	 The inactive tip conducts the instrument safely along the canal
•	 Blister pack of 6 pieces

Size 21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

06 V04 0363 021 006 V04 0363 025 006 V04 0363 031 006

08 V04 0363 021 008 V04 0363 025 008 V04 0363 031 008

10 V04 0363 021 010 V04 0363 025 010 V04 0363 031 010

06-10 V04 0363 021 210 V04 0363 025 210 V04 0363 031 210

12.5 V04 0363 021 012 V04 0363 025 012 -

15 V04 0363 021 015 V04 0363 025 015 V04 0363 031 015

17.5 V04 0363 021 017 V04 0363 025 017 - 

20 V04 0363 021 020 V04 0363 025 020 V04 0363 031 020

25 V04 0363 021 025 V04 0363 025 025 V04 0363 031 025

30 V04 0363 021 030 V04 0363 025 030 V04 0363 031 030

35 V04 0363 021 035 V04 0363 025 035 V04 0363 031 035

40 V04 0363 021 040 V04 0363 025 040 V04 0363 031 040

15-40 V04 0363 021 230 V04 0363 025 230 V04 0363 031 230

45 V04 0363 021 045 V04 0363 025 045 V04 0363 031 045

50 V04 0363 021 050 V04 0363 025 050 V04 0363 031 050

55 V04 0363 021 055 V04 0363 025 055 V04 0363 031 055

60 V04 0363 021 060 V04 0363 025 060 V04 0363 031 060

70 V04 0363 021 070 V04 0363 025 070 V04 0363 031 070

80 V04 0363 021 080 V04 0363 025 080 V04 0363 031 080

45-80 V04 0363 021 240 V04 0363 025 240 V04 0363 031 240

90 V04 0363 021 090 V04 0363 025 090 V04 0363 031 090

100 V04 0363 021 100 V04 0363 025 100 V04 0363 031 100

110 V04 0363 021 110 V04 0363 025 110 V04 0363 031 110

90-110 V04 0363 021 250 - -

120 - V04 0363 025 120 V04 0363 031 120

130 - V04 0363 025 130 V04 0363 031 130

140 - V04 0363 025 140 V04 0363 031 140

90-140 - V04 0363 025 260 V04 0363 031 260

Single sizes 21 mm 25 mm 28 mm 31 mm

06-140 - V01 0053 025 XXX - V01 0053 031 XXX

06-110 V01 0053 021 XXX - V01 0053 028 XXX -

Assortments

06-10 - V01 0053 025 210 V01 0053 028 210 V01 0053 031 210

15-40 V01 0053 021 230 V01 0053 025 230 V01 0053 028 230 V01 0053 031 230

45-80 V01 0053 021 240 V01 0053 025 240 V01 0053 028 240 V01 0053 031 240

90-110 V01 0053 021 250 - - -

90-140 - V01 0053 025 260 - V01 0053 031 260

K-Reamers

17



Conventional Preparation

VDW®STERILE Hedstroem Files
Highly efficient enlargement of root canals in filing motion
•	 Stainless steel
•	 Excellent cutting ability
•	 Special steel alloy with uniform structure for maximum resistance to fracture and maximum flexibility
•	 The inactive tip conducts the instrument safely along the canal
•	 Blister pack of 6 pieces

Size 21 mm 25 mm 31 mm

08 V04 0373 021 008 V04 0373 025 008 V04 0373 031 008

10 V04 0373 021 010 V04 0373 025 010 V04 0373 031 010

08-10 V04 0373 021 220 V04 0373 025 220 V04 0373 031 220

15 V04 0373 021 015 V04 0373 025 015 V04 0373 031 015

20 V04 0373 021 020 V04 0373 025 020 V04 0373 031 020

25 V04 0373 021 025 V04 0373 025 025 V04 0373 031 025

30 V04 0373 021 030 V04 0373 025 030 V04 0373 031 030

35 V04 0373 021 035 V04 0373 025 035 V04 0373 031 035

40 V04 0373 021 040 V04 0373 025 040 V04 0373 031 040

15-40 V04 0373 021 230 V04 0373 025 230 V04 0373 031 230

45 V04 0373 021 045 V04 0373 025 045 V04 0373 031 045

50 V04 0373 021 050 V04 0373 025 050 V04 0373 031 050

55 V04 0373 021 055 V04 0373 025 055 V04 0373 031 055

60 V04 0373 021 060 V04 0373 025 060 V04 0373 031 060

70 V04 0373 021 070 V04 0373 025 070 V04 0373 031 070

80 V04 0373 021 080 V04 0373 025 080 V04 0373 031 080

45-80 V04 0373 021 240 V04 0373 025 240 V04 0373 031 240

90 V04 0373 021 090 V04 0373 025 090 V04 0373 031 090

100 V04 0373 021 100 V04 0373 025 100 V04 0373 031 100

110 V04 0373 021 110 V04 0373 025 110 V04 0373 031 110

90-110 V04 0373 021 250 - -

120 - V04 0373 025 120 V04 0373 031 120

130 - V04 0373 025 130 V04 0373 031 130

140 - V04 0373 025 140 V04 0373 031 140

90-140 - V04 0373 025 260 V04 0373 031 260

K-Files

Single sizes 21 mm 25 mm 28 mm 31 mm

06-140 - V01 0063 025 XXX - V01 0063 031 XXX

06-110 V01 0063 021 XXX - V01 0063 028 XXX -

Assortments

06-10 V01 0063 021 210 V01 0063 025 210 V01 0063 028 210 V01 0063 031 210

15-40 V01 0063 021 230 V01 0063 025 230 V01 0063 028 230 V01 0063 031 230

45-80 V01 0063 021 240 V01 0063 025 240 V01 0063 028 240 V01 0063 031 240

90-110 V01 0063 021 250 V01 0063 025 250 V01 0063 028 250 V01 0063 031 250

90-140 - V01 0063 025 260 - V01 0063 031 260

120-140 - V01 0063 025 270 - V01 0063 031 270

18



Conventional Preparation

VDW®STERILE Flexicut® Files

Size 21 mm 25 mm

15 V04 0364 021 015 V04 0364 025 015

20 V04 0364 021 020 V04 0364 025 020

25 V04 0364 021 025 V04 0364 025 025

30 V04 0364 021 030 V04 0364 025 030

35 V04 0364 021 035 V04 0364 025 035

40 V04 0364 021 040 V04 0364 025 040

15-40 V04 0364 021 230 V04 0364 025 230

   

Single sizes 21 mm 25 mm

15-40 V01 0064 021 XXX V01 0064 025 XXX

Assortments

15-40 V01 0064 021 230 V01 0064 025 230

Flexicut® Files

   

Single sizes 21 mm 25 mm 28 mm 31 mm

08-140 - V01 0073 025 XXX - V01 0073 031 XXX

08-110 V01 0073 021 XXX - V01 0073 028 XXX -

Assortments

08-10 V01 0073 021 220 V01 0073 025 220 V01 0073 028 220 V01 0073 031 220

15-40 V01 0073 021 230 V01 0073 025 230 V01 0073 028 230 V01 0073 031 230

45-80 V01 0073 021 240 V01 0073 025 240 V01 0073 028 240 V01 0073 031 240

90-110 V01 0073 021 250 V01 0073 025 250 V01 0073 028 250 V01 0073 031 250

90-140 - V01 0073 025 260 - V01 0073 031 260

120-140 - V01 0073 025 270 - V01 0073 031 270

Hedstroem Files

For easy and safe pulp tissue removal
Flexible barbs are arranged spirally on the cone shaped core. The size corresponds to 1/2 of the core diameter. 
• Stainless steel, CC-Cord® Handle • 150 pieces, in blister packs

VDW®STERILE Barbed Broaches

Size 21 mm

XXXXF / 0 V04 0333 021 410

XXXF / 1 V04 0333 021 420

XXF / 2 V04 0333 021 430

XF / 3 V04 0333 021 440

F / 4 V04 0333 021 450

M / 5 V04 0333 021 460

C / 6 V04 0333 021 470

XXF-F / 2-4 V04 0333 021 480

For preparation of severely curved and narrow root canals with a fi ling motion
• Stainless steel • The inactive tip conducts the instrument safely along the canal 
•	 Special	steel	alloy	with	uniform	structure	for	maximum	resistance	 •	 Triangular	cross-section	for	highest	cutting	effi		ciency
	 to	fracture	and	maximum	fl	exibility	 •	 More	cutting	edges	than	K-Reamers
•	 Cutting	angle	eff	ective	with	fi	ling	motion		 •	 Blister	pack	of	6	pieces

19



Conventional Preparation

For the enlargement of severely curved canals
• Super	fl	exible	fi	les,	follow	any	canal	curvature • Blister pack of 6 pieces

VDW®STERILE NiTi K-Files

Size 21 mm 25 mm

15 V04 0362 021 015 V04 0362 025 015

20 V04 0362 021 020 V04 0362 025 020

25 V04 0362 021 025 V04 0362 025 025

30 V04 0362 021 030 V04 0362 025 030

35 V04 0362 021 035 V04 0362 025 035

40 V04 0362 021 040 V04 0362 025 040

15-40 V04 0362 021 230 V04 0362 025 230

45 V04 0362 021 045 V04 0362 025 045

50 V04 0362 021 050 V04 0362 025 050

55 V04 0362 021 055 V04 0362 025 055

60 V04 0362 021 060 V04 0362 025 060

MC Hedstroem Files
•	 Removing/scraping	off		gutta-percha	residue	from	canal	walls
• Optimal working angle in molar region

• Ergonomic handle
• Set of 6 instruments

Size 21 mm

08 V04 0070 004 008

10 V04 0070 004 010

15 V04 0070 004 015

08-15 V04 0070 004 221

Non-sterile Stainless Steel Instruments

•	 Localisation	and	exposure	of	root	canal	orifi	ces
• Removing gutta-percha, sealer and cement residue out of isthmi
• Optimal working angle in molar region

• Ergonomic handle
• Set of 6 instruments

MC K-Files

Size 21 mm

08 V04 0060 004 008

10 V04 0060 004 010

15 V04 0060 004 015

08-15 V04 0060 004 221

NiTi K-Files   

Single sizes 21 mm 25 mm

15-60 V01 0263 021 XXX V01 0263 025 XXX

Assortments

15-40 V01 0263 021 230 V01 0263 025 230

Sterile NiTi Hand Instruments

20



Conventional Preparation

For Contra-Angle
• Max. 800 rpm

K-Reamers

• Blister pack of 6 instruments

For safe control of instrument working length 
• Single-use recommended • X-ray visible • Dispenser of 200 pieces

Silicone Stoppers

for length

21 mm V04 0165

25 mm V04 0166

28 mm V04 0167

31 mm V04 0168

For Contra-Angle
• Quarter turn only • 450-800 rpm • Blister pack of 6 instruments

Size 21 mm 25 mm

10 V01 0078 021 010 V01 0078 025 010

15 V01 0078 021 015 V01 0078 025 015

20 V01 0078 021 020 V01 0078 025 020

25 V01 0078 021 025 V01 0078 025 025

30 V01 0078 021 030 V01 0078 025 030

35 V01 0078 021 035 V01 0078 025 035

40 V01 0078 021 040 V01 0078 025 040

15-40 V01 0078 021 230 V01 0078 025 230

45 - V01 0078 025 045

50 - V01 0078 025 050

55 - V01 0078 025 055

60 - V01 0078 025 060

70 - V01 0078 025 070

80 - V01 0078 025 080

45-80 - V01 0078 025 240

Hedstroem Files

Size 21 mm 25 mm

08 V01 0058 021 008 V01 0058 025 008

10 V01 0058 021 010 V01 0058 025 010

08-10 V01 0058 021 220 V01 0058 025 220

15 V01 0058 021 015 V01 0058 025 015

20 V01 0058 021 020 V01 0058 025 020

25 V01 0058 021 025 V01 0058 025 025

30 V01 0058 021 030 V01 0058 025 030

35 V01 0058 021 035 V01 0058 025 035

40 V01 0058 021 040 V01 0058 025 040

15-40 V01 0058 021 230 V01 0058 025 230

45 V01 0058 021 045 V01 0058 025 045

50 V01 0058 021 050 V01 0058 025 050

55 V01 0058 021 055 V01 0058 025 055

60 V01 0058 021 060 V01 0058 025 060

70 V01 0058 021 070 V01 0058 025 070

80 V01 0058 021 080 V01 0058 025 080

45-80 V01 0058 021 240 V01 0058 025 240

21



VDW.CONNECT Accessories for iPad mini   

• Stand with case for iPad mini
• 5 sleeves for iPad mini

V04 1185 000 550

VDW.CONNECT Drive® is an innovative cordless endo motor. It allows you to be mobile and is simple to use. Use the basic functions or 
access	the	many	practical	applications	via	Bluetooth	and	the	VDW.CONNECT	App.	Mobility,	intuitive	handling	and	individual	profi	les	make	
for	superior	versatility	and	effi		ciency.	

Cordless endo motor for reciprocating and continous rotarty preparation 
• Powerful drive up to 5 Ncm
• Ergonomic weight balance
• Contra-angle with mini head rotates 360°
• Powerful lithium-ion battery

Without APP
the ONLY 

cordless motor for 

Free download
in the App Store incl. free updates
to extended functions in the future

V04 1183 000 000
(DFU printed in English)

V04 1184 000 000
(DFU printed in TK, KR, CHI, 

BR, RUS, UKR, IND)

Motors

iPad mini not included in delivery scope

Supported by APP
for preparation

with rotary 
and reciprocating 

fi	le	systems

VDW.CONNECT Drive® 
•	 Incl.	6:1	contra-angle	and	handpiece	holder

22

,



Motors

V04 1183 000 500VDW.CONNECT Drive® Set 
• VDW.CONNECT Drive®

• VDW.CONNECT Accessories for iPad mini
• User card, brochure, directions for use

Apple, the Apple logo and iPad are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.

Accessories for VDW.CONNECT Drive®

V04 1185 000 5046:1 contra-angle 

V04 1185 000 503

V04 1185 000 501

V04 1185 000 506

Handpiece sleeves, 100 pieces 

Charger incl. adaptors 

V04 1185 000 507

V04 1185 000 511 
(corresponds with W&H REF 06037100)

Sleeves for iPad mini, 100 pieces 

Spray nozzle for manual lubrication 

Contra-Angle Adaptor for Assistina 

V04 1181 000 000

VDW.CONNECT Drive® Set Medium blue 
• VDW.CONNECT Drive® 

• RECIPROC® blue	System	Kit	24:
 - 24 RECIPROC® blue instruments (25 mm), sterile, 12 × R25, 6 × R40, 6 × R50
 - 180 RECIPROC® blue Paper Points, assorted, sterile, 60 × R25, 60 × R40, 60 × R50
 - 60 RECIPROC® blue Gutta-Percha cones, assorted, 36 × R25, 12 × R40, 12 × R50
 - 1 Endo training tooth, trepanated
 - User card, brochure, directions for use

VDW.CONNECT Drive® Set Medium 
• VDW.CONNECT Drive®

• VDW.CONNECT Accessories for iPad mini
• RECIPROC®	System	Kit	24:
 - 24 RECIPROC® instruments (25 mm), sterile, 12 × R25, 6 × R40, 6 × R50
 - 144 RECIPROC® Paper Points, assorted, sterile, 96 × R25, 24 × R40, 24 × R50
 - 60 RECIPROC® Gutta-Percha cones, assorted, 40 × R25, 10 × R40, 10 × R50
 - 1 Endo training tooth, trepanated
 - User card, brochure, directions for use

 
V04 1181 025 624 
(for EU countries)

V04 1182 025 624 
(for non-EU countries)

23



Motors

VDW.GOLD® RECIPROC® + RECIPROC® System Kit 
• 12 RECIPROC® instruments (25 mm), sterile, 6 × R25, 3 × R40, 3 × R50
• 144 RECIPROC® Paper Points, assorted, sterile, 96 × R25, 24 × R40, 24 × R50
• 60 RECIPROC® Gutta-Percha cones, assorted, 40 × R25, 10 × R40, 10 × R50
• User card, brochure, directions for use

V04 1173 025 611

VDW.GOLD® RECIPROC® blue 24 
• VDW.GOLD® RECIPROC®

• RECIPROC® blue	System	Kit	24:
 - 24 RECIPROC® blue instruments (25 mm), sterile, 12 × R25, 6 × R40, 6 × R50
 - 180 RECIPROC® blue Paper Points, assorted, sterile, 60 × R25, 60 × R40, 60 × R50
 - 60 RECIPROC® blue Gutta-Percha cones, assorted, 36 × R25, 12 × R40, 12 × R50
 - 1 Endo training tooth, trepanated
 - User card, brochure, directions for use  

V04 1173 025 624

VDW.GOLD® RECIPROC® 
•	 Incl.	6:1	contra-angle	

V04 1173 000 000

ANA programme increased safety for 
diffi		cult	anatomies	by	reducing	torque	
limit (in continuous rotary mode only)

CAL calibration of contra-angle
recommended after each sterilisation 
for good maintenance 

MENU fi	le	systems	which	are	not	
used can be hidden and diverse au-
tomatic functions can be deactivated 
and activated respectively

Endo motor with integrated apex locator in reciprocating and continuous rotary mode
• Extensive range of reciprocating and continuous rotary fi le systems
• Perfect interplay in the RECIPROC® mode
• Unique RECIPROC REVERSE comfort function
• Torque control with Automatic-Stop-Reverse
• Self-explanatory hard key structure

ASR function automatic stop and 
reverse rotation when torque limit 
is reached (in continuous rotary 
mode only)

Ideal for reciprocating and classical preparation technique
•	 Well-structured	fi	le	library
• Perfect interplay in the RECIPROC® mode
• Unique RECIPROC REVERSE comfort function
• Torque control with Automatic-Stop-Reverse

VDW.SILVER® RECIPROC® 
•	 Incl.	6:1	contra-angle	

V04 1163 000 000

24



Accessories for VDW.GOLD® RECIPROC® and VDW.GOLD®

V04 1107 000 512Contra-Angle Sleeve, 5 pieces 

V04 1107 000 514Lip Clip, 5 pieces 

V04 1107 000 515File Clip, 2 pieces 

V04 1177 000 516Lip Clip Cable with Ferrite Ring 

File Clip Cable V04 1107 000 519

Foot Switch V04 1107 000 510

Charger V04 1107 000 517

RECIPROC® direct Starter Kit with RECIPROC®  blue 
• 1 RECIPROC® direct contra-angle
• 24 RECIPROC® blue instruments (25 mm), sterile, 12 × R25, 6 × R40, 6 × R50
• 1 spray nozzle for manual lubrication
• Directions for use, user card

RECIPROC® direct Starter Kit 
• 1 RECIPROC® direct contra-angle
• 44 RECIPROC® instruments, sterile, 32 × R25, 8 × R40, 4 × R50
• 1 spray nozzle for manual lubrication
• Directions for use, user card

V04 1095 025 000

21 mm 
V04 1093 021 000

25 mm 
V04 1093 025 000

V04 1095 025 000

V04 1093 021 000

V04 1093 025 000

Experience the fi rst reciprocating contra-angle 
• RECIPROC® direct contra-angle connects directly to your existing dental unit
• Simply click it on your electric or air-driven motor* and get access to RECIPROC® one fi le endo
• Profi t from innovative engineering that drives RECIPROC® instruments safely and effi  ciently

VDW.SILVER® RECIPROC® + RECIPROC® System Kit 
• 12 RECIPROC® instruments (25 mm), sterile, 6 × R25, 3 × R40, 3 × R50
•  144 RECIPROC® Paper Points, assorted, sterile, 96 × R25, 24 × R40, 24 × R50
•  60 RECIPROC® Gutta-Percha cones, assorted, 40 × R25, 10 × R40, 10 × R50
• 1 Endo training tooth, trepanated
• User card, brochure, directions for use

V04 1163 025 611

V04 1079 000 0006:1 Contra-Angle 
• For VDW.GOLD® RECIPROC®, VDW.GOLD®, 
 VDW.SILVER® RECIPROC®, VDW.SILVER®

Motors

* according to ISO 3964

25



V04 1113 000 000RAYPEX® 6  

High-tech apex locator with “Touch-and-Zoom” for precise length determination 
•	 Unique color touch screen 
•	 “Plug-and-Start” and “Plug-and-Check” features

Accessories for all apex locators Raypex® 4, Raypex® 5, RAYPEX® 6

V04 0141 000 514Lip Clip*, 5 pieces 

V04 0141 000 515File Clip*, 2 pieces 

V04 0141 000 518Touch Probe*, 2 pieces 

*autoclavable

Accessories

RAYPEX® 6

V04 1119 000 506Measuring Cable 

V04 1119 000 501Charger 

V04 1119 000 507Battery 

V04 0141 000 516Measuring Cable 

V04 0141 000 517Charger 

V04 0141 000 513Battery 

Raypex® 5

Raypex® 4

V04 0141 000 506Measuring Cable 

V04 0141 000 501Charger 

V04 0141 000 507Battery 

Length determination26



27



IRRIGATION

28



Increase the likelihood of successful root canal filling,  
with efficient irrigation.

Sound-activated irrigation with EDDY® enables highly effective cleaning  
of the entire root canal system.

Residual tissue and dentine chips are reliably removed, even in complex root  
canal anatomies.

The irrigation tip is gentle on dentine with low risk of fatigue fracture.

MAXIMUM
RESULTS WITH
MINIMUM
EFFORT

IRRIGATION

29



Irrigation

Cavitation
Due to the fast movement of the irrigating tip 
in the irrigant small gas bubbles form and 
then	implode.	The	energy	released	intensifi	es	
the	cleaning	eff	ect	of	the	irrigant.

Acoustic Streaming
High frequency acoustic oscillation creates
swirling eddies in the irrigant which strengthens 
the	cleaning	eff	ect	on	the	canal	walls.

The innovative endo irrigation tip – highly effi  cient, safe and simple to use
• Sonic powerd polyamide tip 
• Powerful activation at max. 6.000 Hz via Airscaler 
• Forgiving technique (now ledges/steps)
• Highly effi  cient, even in curved canals and complex canal anatomies
• Oscillating, 3D movement enables acoustic streaming and cavitation

EDDY® Starter Kit 
• 1 W&H Airscaler Handpiece, Type Proxeo ZA-55-LM (Multifl	ex®) or 
 ZA-55-LS (Sirona®) with light and power setting
• 20 blister packs of 2 EDDY® Irrigation Tips, sterile

V04 1441 000 000

(Multifl	ex®) 
V04 1443 000 000

(Sirona®) 
V04 1444 000 000

EDDY® 
• 5 blister packs of 2 Irrigation Tips, sterile

30

®



Irrigation

VDW.ULTRA® 
• Incl. ultrasonic handpiece
• Incl. 1 ultrasonic endo tip

Ultrasonic Handpiece V04 1401 000 000

High performance endo ultrasonic device
• Endo focus with clearly marked endo power ranges in large scale
• Correct power setting within the power range allows optimal balance between  
 effi  cient and gentle operation
• Patented piezo technology

Blister pack of 4 fi les Length/ISO

IRRI S 21/25 V04 1460 021 025

IRRI S 25/25 V04 1460 025 025

IRRI K 21/15 V04 1463 021 015

IRRI K 21/25 V04 1463 021 025

IRRI K 25/15 V04 1463 025 015

IRRI K 25/25 V04 1463 025 025 IRRI KIRRI S

IRRI fi les

IRRI S (smooth wire) 
• Passive ultrasonic irrigation (Pull) 

IRRI K (K-type) 
• Exposure of delicate anatomical structures

MAXI tip

Blister pack of 1 tip

MAXI MPR V04 1412 000 000

REDO 1 (short)
• Retreatments

REDO tips
REDO 5 (long)REDO 2 (medium, special Ti-Nb alloy)

Blister pack of 1 tip

CAVI 1-BD V04 1410 000 001

CAVI 2-D V04 1410 000 002

CAVI 3-D V04 1410 000 003

CAVI 1-BD (ball)
•	 Access	refi	nement

CAVI tips (diamond-coated)
CAVI 2-D (swan neck, optimised visibility) CAVI 3-D (standard)

VDW	Endo	Ultrasonic	tips	and	fi	les

V04 1400 000 501

CAVI 3CAVI 2CAVI 1

Blister pack of 1 tip

REDO 1 V04 1411 000 001

REDO 2 V04 1411 000 002

REDO 5 V04 1411 000 005
REDO 5REDO 2REDO 1

MAXI

MAXI MPR
• Dislodging metal posts at high power level

31



OBTURATION

32



Achieve homogeneous, wall-adapted obturation of the entire root canal 
system and minimise the risk of recontamination.

The GUTTAFUSION® carrier system combines warm obturation with 
a convenient single cone technique.

Warm	gutta-percha	condenses	into	all	isthmi	and	ramifi	cations.	The	result	
is a homogeneous 3D obturation.

The obturation entirely made of gutta-percha is easy to prepare.OBTURATION

SYSTEMATIC,
HOMOGENEOUS,
WARM 3D
OBTURATION

33



Obturation

outside 
fl	owable	gutta-percha

inside 
stable carrier made entirely of 
crosslinked gutta-percha

Obturators made entirely of gutta-percha
• Good radiopacity
• Colour coded according to the RECIPROC® system 

Obturators made entirely of gutta-percha
• Good radiopacity
• Colour coded according to the RECIPROC® system

GUTTAFUSION for RECIPROC® blue Obturators

GUTTAFUSION for RECIPROC® Obturators

Blister pack of 6 obturators 1 blister pack 5 blister packs

R25 V04 1551 000 025 V04 1552 000 025

R40 V04 1551 000 040 V04 1552 000 040

R50 V04 1551 000 050 V04 1552 000 050

Blister pack of 6 obturators 1 blister pack 5 blister packs

R25 V04 1531 000 025 V04 1532 000 025

R40 V04 1531 000 040 V04 1532 000 040

R50 V04 1531 000 050 V04 1532 000 050

System for 3-dimensional obturation after preparation with 
RECIPROC® blue or RECIPROC®. The use of Size Verifi ers 
is not necessary as there are only three obturator sizes 
according to the RECIPROC® system.

Obturators made entirely of gutta-percha 
On the inside, crosslinked polymer chains give stability to the carrier. 
On	the	outside,	the	carrier	is	coated	with	fl	owable	gutta-percha.	The	
carrier	helps	to	condense	the	heated,	fl	owable	gutta-percha	into	
the	whole	root	canal	system.	The	benefi	cial	characteristics	of	gutta-
percha are maintained.

Special handle design
The special handle design for tweezers allows precise placement
of	the	obturator	in	the	root	canal.	Stripping	off		gutta-percha	can	
be avoided, especially in molars*.

* Source: internal data, VDW Munich, 2012

34



Obturation

Instruments to determine the correct obturator size after preparation with rotary NiTi systems
GUTTAFUSION® Size Verifi ers 

GUTTAFUSION® Obturators 

• Nickel-Titanium
• Radiopaque
• ISO colour coded 

Universal system for 3-dimensional obturation after preparation with rotary NiTi systems, for example Mtwo®. 
GUTTAFUSION® Size Verifi ers are necessary with these NiTi systems in order to ensure correct selection of the 
appropriate obturator.

Obturators made entirely of gutta-percha
• Good radiopacity
• ISO colour coded

Blister pack of 6 obturators 1 blister pack 5 blister packs

20 V04 1541 000 020 V04 1542 000 020

25 V04 1541 000 025 V04 1542 000 025

30 V04 1541 000 030 V04 1542 000 030

35 V04 1541 000 035 V04 1542 000 035

40 V04 1541 000 040 V04 1542 000 040

45 V04 1541 000 045 -

50 V04 1541 000 050 -

55 V04 1541 000 055 -

Blister pack of 6 size verifi ers 1 blister pack

20 V04 1508 000 020

25 V04 1508 000 025

30 V04 1508 000 030

35 V04 1508 000 035

40 V04 1508 000 040

45 V04 1508 000 045

50 V04 1508 000 050

55 V04 1508 000 055

25-35 V04 1508 000 305

GUTTAFUSION® Oven 
Oven (230 V) for simultaneous heating of up to two obturators
• Visual and acoustic warning signals
• Simple cleaning thanks to special mode

V04 1500 000 000

35



Obturation

GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® blue Basic Kit  
•	 30 GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® blue Obturators, 18 × R25, 6 × R40, 6 × R50 
•	 180 RECIPROC® blue Paper Points, assorted, sterile, 60 × R25, 60 × R40, 60 × R50 
•	 Obturation Practice Block suitable for GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® blue Obturators R25 
•	 User card, directions for use

V04 1550 000 000

GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® Basic Kit  
•	 30 GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® Obturators, 18 × R25, 6 × R40, 6 × R50 
•	 144 RECIPROC® Paper Points, assorted, sterile, 96 × R25, 24 × R40, 24 × R50 
•	 Obturation Practice Block suitable for GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® Obturators R25 
•	 User card, directions for use

V04 1530 000 000

GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® blue Starter Kit  
•	 GUTTAFUSION® Oven (230 V) 
•	 GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® blue Basic Kit

V04 1560 000 000

GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® Starter Kit  
•	 GUTTAFUSION® Oven (230 V) 
•	 GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® Basic Kit

V04 1535 000 000

GUTTAFUSION® Basic Kit for Mtwo®  
•	 24 GUTTAFUSION® Obturators, 12 × size 25, 6 × size 30, 6 × size 35 
•	 6 GUTTAFUSION® Size Verifiers, assorted, sizes 25, 30, 35 
•	 144 Mtwo® Paper Points assorted, sterile, 48 × 25/.06, 24 × 30/.05, 35/.04, 40/.04, 25/.07 each 
•	 Obturation Practice Block suitable for GUTTAFUSION® Obturators size 25 
•	 User card, directions for use

V04 1540 000 000

GUTTAFUSION® Starter Kit for Mtwo®  
•	 GUTTAFUSION® Oven (230 V) 
•	 GUTTAFUSION® Basic Kit for Mtwo®

V04 1545 000 000 
 

GuttaMaster® PREPI® Burs  
Burs for quick and easy cutting of the handle of GuttaMaster® obturators 
•	 Available in different diameters: 1 × 0.7 mm / 0.9 mm each, 2 × 1.2 mm /  
	 1.5 mm each; assortment 6 pack 
•	 Use for high speed turbine contra-angle 150,000 up to 200,000 rpm

V04 0515 000 000

36



Obturation

Size/Taper 28 mm

25/.06 V04 0220 628 025

30/.05 V04 0220 528 030

35/.04 V04 0220 428 035

40/.04 V04 0220 428 040

45/.04 V04 0220 428 045

50/.04 V04 0220 428 050

60/.04 V04 0220 428 060

25/.07 V04 0220 728 025

30/.06 V04 0220 628 030

35/.06 V04 0220 628 035

40/.06 V04 0220 628 040

20 × 25/.06, 
10 × 30/.05, 35/.04, 
40/.04, 25/.07 each

V04 0220 028 457

Suitable for the Mtwo® NiTi system
•	 α-phase	with	low	melting	point	for	cold	and	warm	obturation	techniques
• Slide cassette of 60 pieces

Mtwo® Gutta-Percha

RECIPROC® Gutta-Percha
Suitable for the RECIPROC® NiTi system
•	 α-phase	with	low	melting	point	for	cold	and	warm	obturation	techniques
• Slide cassette of 60 pieces

Size 28 mm

R25 V04 0214 028 025

R40 V04 0214 028 040

R50 V04 0214 028 050

40 × R25, 10 × R40, 10 × R50 V04 0214 028 237

RECIPROC® blue Gutta-Percha
Suitable for the RECIPROC® blue NiTi system
•	 α-phase	with	low	melting	point	for	cold	and	warm	obturation	techniques
• Flip pack of 60 pieces

Size 28 mm

R25 V04 0258 028 025

R40 V04 0258 028 040

R50 V04 0258 028 050

36 × R25, 12 × R40, 12 × R50 V04 0258 028 237

37



Best plasticity for lateral compaction and high radiopacity

Gutta-Percha Taper .02 Gutta-Percha Taper .04 Gutta-Percha Taper .06
•	 Sizes 15-80 slide cassette of 120 pieces
•	 Sizes 90-140 slide cassette of 60 pieces

For fast obturation of tapered canals
•	 Slide cassette of 60 pieces

For fast obturation of tapered canals
•	 Slide cassette of 60 pieces

Size/Taper 28 mm

15/.02 V01 0525 028 015

20/.02 V01 0525 028 020

25/.02 V01 0525 028 025

30/.02 V01 0525 028 030

35/.02 V01 0525 028 035

40/.02 V01 0525 028 040

15-40/.02 V01 0525 028 230

45/.02 V01 0525 028 045

50/.02 V01 0525 028 050

55/.02 V01 0525 028 055

60/.02 V01 0525 028 060

70/.02 V01 0525 028 070

80/.02 V01 0525 028 080

45-80/.02 V01 0525 028 240

90-140/.02 V01 0525 028 260

Standardised Gutta-Percha Cones

Size/Taper 28 mm

15/.06 V01 0529 028 015

20/.06 V01 0529 028 020

25/.06 V01 0529 028 025

30/.06 V01 0529 028 030

35/.06 V01 0529 028 035

40/.06 V01 0529 028 040

15-40/.06 V01 0529 028 230

Size/Taper 28 mm

15/.04 V01 0528 028 015

20/.04 V01 0528 028 020

25/.04 V01 0528 028 025

30/.04 V01 0528 028 030

35/.04 V01 0528 028 035

40/.04 V01 0528 028 040

15-40/.04 V01 0528 028 230

For thermoplastic obturation
•	 Ideal for use with BeeFill® 2in1, BeeFill® Pack etc. •	 With low melting point •	 Slide cassette of 60 pieces

αlpha Gutta-Percha Taper .04 

Size/Taper 28 mm

15/.06 V04 0522 028 015

20/.06 V04 0522 028 020

25/.06 V04 0522 028 025

30/.06 V04 0522 028 030

35/.06 V04 0522 028 035

40/.06 V04 0522 028 040

15-40/.06 V04 0522 028 230

Size/Taper 28 mm

15/.04 V04 0521 028 015

20/.04 V04 0521 028 020

25/.04 V04 0521 028 025

30/.04 V04 0521 028 030

35/.04 V04 0521 028 035

40/.04 V04 0521 028 040

15-40/.04 V04 0521 028 230

Conventional Gutta-Percha
Additional cones for the masterpoint technique 
•	 Sizes XXF-L, slide cassette of 100 pieces

Size 20 mm

xxfine V01 0542 020 431

xfine V01 0542 020 441

fine V01 0542 020 451

medium V01 0542 020 461

large V01 0542 020 471

xf-l V01 0542 020 477

αlpha Gutta-Percha Taper .06

Obturation38



Silver Points
• Approx. 99.85 % pure silver
• Max. 0.12-0.13 % nickel content
• Practical slide cassette of 30 pieces

Size 30 mm

10 V04 0098 030 010

15 V04 0098 030 015

20 V04 0098 030 020

GuttaCut® 
Cordless, rechargeable handpiece with loading station and 4 interchangeable cutting tips
for fast, precise and safe cutting of excess gutta-percha
• The loop on the cutting tip provides easy access to the cavity and excess gutta-percha 
	 can	be	cut	off		exactly	at	the	canal	orifi	ce
• The handpiece is inserted cold and the cutting tip heats up instantly by pressing the button.
 When the button is released, the tip cools down within seconds.

V04 0143

GuttaCut® Handpiece 
• A second handpiece for the charger

V04 0511

Size

1 V04 0512 000 001

2 V04 0512 000 002

3 V04 0512 000 003

4 V04 0512 000 004

1-4 V04 0512 000 150

• Autoclavable
• Set of 4 pieces

GuttaCut® Cutting Tips

Obturation 39



BeeFill® 2in1 V04 0541 000 000

V04 0545 000 000

Obturation device for Downpack and Backfi ll technique
• Excellent visibility of the root canal entrance thanks to slim handpieces and extra long canulas
• Light-weight handpieces (20.1 g and 127.4 g)
• Steady application thanks to precise and micromotor controlled release of gutta-percha
• Safe use due to visual and audible signals

Heat plugger standard 40/.03 V04 0547 000 040

Heat plugger soft 50/.05 V04 0546 000 050

Heat plugger soft 60/.06 V04 0546 000 060

•	 For	Downpack	and	searing	off		gutta-percha
• Continuous Wave or Schilder technique

• Fast heating and cooling down
• Autoclavable

BeeFill® Heat Pluggers

BeeFill® Thermal Response Tip 
Pulp sensitivity tester 

V04 0548 000 000

BeeFill® 2in1 Obturation Kit 
• 1 × BeeFill® 2in1 device
• 3 × BeeFill®	heat	pluggers:	standard	40/.03,	soft	50/.05,	soft	60/.06
• 1 × BeeFill® thermal response tip
• 30 × BeeFill®	cartridges,	10	pieces	each	size:	
 20G = Ø 0.80 mm | 23G = Ø 0.60 mm | 25G = Ø 0.45 mm
• 3 ×	Machtou	hand	pluggers,	size:	0	(NiTi),	1-2	and	3-4
• 1 × 2Seal easymiX® root canal sealer
• 2 ×	αlpha	Gutta-Percha,	assorted	ISO	15-40,	taper	.04	and	.06

Size

20G / 0.80 mm V04 0532 053 080

23G / 0.60 mm V04 0532 053 060

25G / 0.45 mm V04 0532 053 045

Injection of warm gutta-percha
• Flexible and extra long canula – also for curved root canals
•	 One	cartridge	fi	lls	4-6	root	canals

BeeFill® Cartridges
•	 Matching	cartridge	for	each	canal	anatomy:	
 25G = Ø 0.45 mm | 23G = Ø 0.60 mm | 20G = Ø 0.80 mm
• 10 cartridges per blister pack 

Obturation40



Root canal sealer on epoxy-amine resin basis in convenient double-chamber 
mixing syringe. Easy application with interchangeable, fl exible intra oral tips.
• Always mixed in ideal ratio
• Can be applied directly into the root canal
• Precise application even in canals with diffi  cult access

2Seal easymiX® Starter Kit 
• 1 × 2Seal easymiX® Mixing Syringe, 15 g
• 20 × Mixing Tips with Intra Oral Tips
• 1 × Mixing Block
• 1 × Illustrated Manual
• 1 × Organiser

V04 1025 000 000

2Seal easymiX® Mixing Syringe 
• 2 × 2Seal easymiX® Mixing Syringe, 15 g

V04 1025 000 001

2Seal easymiX® Mixing Tips 
• 40 × Mixing Tips with Intra Oral Tips

2Seal® 
Root canal sealer on epoxy-amine resin basis
• Excellent biocompability
• Very low shrinkage 
• Good sealing properties
•	 For	all	obturation	methods:	thermostable	up	to	250°C
•	 For	manual	mixing:	2-tube	pack	with	4	ml	paste	A	and	B

V04 1020

Obturation 41

V04 1025 000 002



Suitable for the RECIPROC® blue NiTi system
• Fully saturated points retain good material consistency
• Sterilised points in blister cells to support infection control
• 180 pieces

Size/Taper 29 mm

25/.06 V04 0225 629 025

30/.05 V04 0225 529 030

35/.04 V04 0225 429 035

40/.04 V04 0225 429 040

45/.04 V04 0225 429 045

50/.04 V04 0225 429 050

60/.04 V04 0225 429 060

25/.07 V04 0225 729 025

30/.06 V04 0225 629 030

35/.06 V04 0225 629 035

40/.06 V04 0225 629 040

48 × 25/.06; 24 × 30/.05, 35/.04, 40/.04, 25/.07 each V04 0225 029 457

Suitable for the Mtwo® NiTi system
• Fully saturated points retain good material consistency
• Sterilised points in blister cells to support infection control
•	 144	pieces:	4	paper	points	per	blister	cell

Mtwo® Paper Points

Size/Taper 29 mm

R25 V04 2590 029 025

R40 V04 2590 029 040

R50 V04 2590 029 050

60 × R25, 60 × R40, 60 × R50 V04 2590 029 237

RECIPROC® blue Paper Points

Suitable for the RECIPROC® NiTi system
• Fully saturated points retain good material consistency
• Sterilised points in blister cells to support infection control
•	 144	pieces:	4	paper	points	per	blister	cell

Size/Taper 29 mm

R25 V04 0216 029 025

R40 V04 0216 029 040

R50 V04 0216 029 050

96 × R25, 24 × R40, 24 × R50 V04 0216 029 237

RECIPROC® Paper Points

Obturation42



Size/Taper 29 mm

15/.06 V01 0559 029 015

20/.06 V01 0559 029 020

25/.06 V01 0559 029 025

30/.06 V01 0559 029 030

35/.06 V01 0559 029 035

40/.06 V01 0559 029 040

15-40/.06 V01 0559 029 230

Size/Taper 29 mm

15/.04 V01 0558 029 015

20/.04 V01 0558 029 020

25/.04 V01 0558 029 025

30/.04 V01 0558 029 030

35/.04 V01 0558 029 035

40/.04 V01 0558 029 040

15-40/.04 V01 0558 029 230

• Sizes 15-40, slide cassette of 120 pieces

Paper Points Taper .04

Size/Taper 29 mm

15/.02 V01 0550 029 015

20/.02 V01 0550 029 020

25/.02 V01 0550 029 025

30/.02 V01 0550 029 030

35/.02 V01 0550 029 035

40/.02 V01 0550 029 040

15-40/.02 V01 0550 029 230

45/.02 V01 0550 029 045

50/.02 V01 0550 029 050

55/.02 V01 0550 029 055

60/.02 V01 0550 029 060

70/.02 V01 0550 029 070

80/.02 V01 0550 029 080

45-80/.02 V01 0550 029 240

90-140/.02 V01 0550 029 260

• Sizes 15-80, slide cassette of 200 pieces

Paper Points Taper .02

• Sizes 90-140, slide cassette of 90 pieces
• Sizes 15-40, slide cassette of 120 pieces

Paper Points Taper .06

• Sterile packed in blister cells to support infection control
•	 Sizes	15-80,	180	pieces:	5	paper	points	per	blister	cell

•	 Sizes	90-140,	144	pieces:	4	paper	points	per	blister	cell
•	 Assortments:	6	blister	cells	of	each	size

Paper Points sterile Taper .02

Size/Taper 29 mm

15/.02 V01 0560 029 015

20/.02 V01 0560 029 020

25/.02 V01 0560 029 025

30/.02 V01 0560 029 030

35/.02 V01 0560 029 035

40/.02 V01 0560 029 040

15-40/.02 V01 0560 029 230

45/.02 V01 0560 029 045

50/.02 V01 0560 029 050

55/.02 V01 0560 029 055

60/.02 V01 0560 029 060

70/.02 V01 0560 029 070

80/.02 V01 0560 029 080

45-80/.02 V01 0560 029 240

90-140/.02 V01 0560 029 260

Size/ISO

0/40 (NiTi) V04 1063 000 040

1-2/50+60 V04 1063 001 002

3-4/80+100 V04 1063 003 004

For warm, vertical compaction
• Ergonomic silicone handle
• Stainless steel pluggers with length markings

• Autoclavable
• Flexible NiTi hand plugger (size 0) for narrow and curved canals

Machtou Hand Pluggers

Obturation 43



Size 25 mm 25 mm

15 V04 0399 025 015 V01 0099 025 015

20 V04 0399 025 020 V01 0099 025 020

25 V04 0399 025 025 V01 0099 025 025

30 V04 0399 025 030 V01 0099 025 030

 35 V04 0399 025 035 V01 0099 025 035

40 V04 0399 025 040 V01 0099 025 040

15-40 V04 0399 025 230 V01 0099 025 230

Size 25 mm 25 mm

15 V04 0395 025 015 V01 0095 025 015

20 V04 0395 025 020 V01 0095 025 020

25 V04 0395 025 025 V01 0095 025 025

30 V04 0395 025 030 V01 0095 025 030

 35 V04 0395 025 035 V01 0095 025 035

40 V04 0395 025 040 V01 0095 025 040

15-40 V04 0395 025 230 V01 0095 025 230

Size 25 mm 25 mm

15 V04 0392 025 015 V01 0295 025 015

20 V04 0392 025 020 V01 0295 025 020

25 V04 0392 025 025 V01 0295 025 025

30 V04 0392 025 030 V01 0295 025 030

 35 V04 0392 025 035 V01 0295 025 035

40 V04 0392 025 040 V01 0295 025 040

15-40 V04 0392 025 230 V01 0295 025 230

For lateral condensation of gutta-percha cones (with pointed tip)
• Stainless steel • Length of tapered section 16 mm

VDW®STERILE Finger Spreaders

For vertical condensation of gutta-percha cones (with blunt tip)
• Stainless steel • Blister of 6 pieces

VDW®STERILE Finger Pluggers

For fi lling root canals with paste, cement or sealer
• Blister of 4 pieces

VDW®STERILE Root Filler “L”

For lateral condensation in curved canals
• Blister of 6 pieces 

VDW®STERILE NiTi Finger Spreaders

Size 21 mm 25 mm 21 mm 25 mm

25 V04 0393 021 025 V04 0393 025 025 V01 0093 021 025 V01 0093 025 025

30 V04 0393 021 030 V04 0393 025 030 V01 0093 021 030 V01 0093 025 030

35 V04 0393 021 035 V04 0393 025 035 V01 0093 021 035 V01 0093 025 035

40 V04 0393 021 040 V04 0393 025 040 V01 0093 021 040 V01 0093 025 040

25-40 V04 0393 021 290 V04 0393 025 290 V01 0093 021 290 V01 0093 025 290

Obturation

• Blister of 6 pieces

44



45



POST-ENDO

46



Achieve even more safety in post-endodontic treatment by using root posts.

DT ILLUSIONTM XRO® SL is used for the fixation of filling material where  
remaining dental tissue is insufficient.

The quartz fibre posts have a high level of fracture resistance and  
excellent radiopacitiy.

The special Safety Lock® coating makes it unnecessary to pre-treat the post.

INNOVATIVE
ROOT POSTS
FOR EVEN
MORE SAFETY

POST-ENDO

47



Post-Endo

DT LIGHT® SL Refi ll Blister Pack

Size

DT LIGHT® SL #0 V04 1931 000 000

DT LIGHT® SL #1 V04 1931 000 001

DT LIGHT® SL #2 V04 1931 000 002

DT LIGHT® SL #3 V04 1931 000 003

DT LIGHT® SL

Industrially preconditioned post with silane-silicate coating and protective 
polymer layer (Safety Lock®)
• Reliable bonding with the composite cement
• Long-term bonding adhesion
• Compatible with all adhesive systems

Polymer

Root post

Silane

Silicate

DT LIGHT® SL Basic Kit 
•	 12	posts:	3	per	size:	#0	/	#1	/	#2	/	#3
•	 4	DT	Finishing	Drills:	1	per	size:	#0	(Universal	Drill)	/	#1	/	#2	/	#3

• Individually packed for convenience • 6 posts of one size in each blister pack

Quartz fi bre post with thermally reactive colour pigments
• Easy placement and retreatment 
• Easy post size identifi cation at all times, without any risk of confusion
• XRO® fi bre for strongest radiopacity
• Double Taper Design for best possible stability

• Individually packed for convenience • 6 posts of one size in each blister pack
DT ILLUSION™ XRO® SL Refi ll Blister Pack

Size

DT ILLUSION™ XRO® SL #0 V04 1941 000 000

DT ILLUSION™ XRO® SL #1 V04 1941 000 001

DT ILLUSION™ XRO® SL #2 V04 1941 000 002

DT ILLUSION™ XRO® SL #3 V04 1941 000 003

DT ILLUSION™ XRO® SL Basic Kit 
•	 12	posts:	3	per	size:	#0	/	#1	/	#2	/	#3
•	 4	DT	Finishing	Drills:	1	per	size:	#0	(Universal	Drill)	/	#1	/	#2	/	#3

Invisible	in	the	tooth	–	but	clearly	visible	during	treatment:
Due to thermally reactive pigments, DT ILLUSION™ XRO® SL	quartz	fi	bre	posts	are	easily	distinguishable	from	dentine	when	you	
need	it	–	coloured	at	room	temperature	(22°C)	making	it	conveniently	visible	for	placement	and	retreatment,	but	translucent	at	body	
temperature	(37°C)	for	an	aesthetically	perfect	tooth.

V04 1940 000 000

48

V04 1930 000 000



Post-Endo

DT LIGHT®

Clinically tried and tested quartz fi bre posts
•	 Root-friendly:	elasticity	modulus	similar	to	dentine
•	 Aesthetics:	high	translucency
•	 Minimally	invasive:	Double	Taper	design
•	 Clinical	control:	radiopaque
• Durable and resistant

• Individually packed for convenience • 6 posts of one size in each blister pack
DT LIGHT® Refi ll Blister Pack

Size

DT LIGHT® #0 V04 0931 000 000

DT LIGHT® #1  V04 0931 000 001

DT LIGHT® #2 V04 0931 000 002

DT LIGHT® #3 V04 0931 000 003

Composibrush 
Endo brush for applying bonding material to the root canal
• Pack of 50 pieces

V04 0936 000

V04 0938 001DT Post Removal Kit 
For the fast, safe removal of DT Posts with no unneccessary dentine removal
• Cassette of 2 drills

DT LIGHT® Basic Kit 
•	 12	posts:	3	per	size:	#0	/	#1	/	#2	/	#3
•	 4	DT	Finishing	Drills:	1	per	size:	#0	(Universal	Drill)	/	#1	/	#2	/	#3

V04 0931 000 500

DT Accessories

DT Universal Drill (Finishing Drill #0) 
Drill	for	removing	the	root	canal	fi	lling
• Pack of 2 pieces

V04 0935

DT Finishing Drill  
Drill	for	post	fi	tting	in	the	root	canal
• Pack of 2 pieces

DT Finishing Drill #1
V04 0935 001

DT Finishing Drill #2
V04 0935 002
DT Finishing Drill #3
V04 0935 003

49



50



Reciprocating Preparation

Accessories

51



Accessories

LavEndo® with Mini Step Module 
• For stainless steel instruments
• Without instruments

V04 0477 

LavEndo® with FlexMaster® Module 
• For FlexMaster® instruments
• Without instruments

V04 0478

LavEndo® 
Patented box for convenient wash-disinfection of root canal instruments
• Without module, without instruments

V04 0479

Interim Stand 
For quick chairside storing and cleaning of root canal instruments during treatment
• Foam disc autoclavable for one single use
• Interim Stand sterilisable without foam disc, resistant to temperatures 
	 up	to	200°C/390°F
• Without instruments

V04 0495

Refi lls for the Interim Stand 
• Foam discs autoclavable for one single use
• 55 foam discs

V04 0496

V04 0246 000 500Endo Training Tooth
Plastic tooth for endodontic training
•	 Replica	of	a	maxillary	fi	rst	molar	with	accessed	pulp	chamber
• 4 root canals, 3 canals with stained pulp, MB2 pulp unstained

Minifi x Measuring Gauge
For precise adjustment of the working length of endo instruments, 
gutta-percha and paper points

V04 0179

V04 0247 000 000Endo Training Model Castillo
Training model for root canal preparation and electronic length determination
• Plastic model of an upper jaw (11-17)
•	 Position	16:	Endo	Training	Tooth	
•	 Position	17:	Plastic	Training	Block
• Fixture for electronic length determination
•	 Integrated	Minifi	x	Measuring	Gauge

V04 0247 000 000V04 0247 000 000

Plastic Training Blocks
• 3 pieces

V04 0245

52



Accessories

Box with lid 
With Mini Step Module
• Holds 24 instruments
• Replaceable plates for marking each instrument row
or
With Mini Socket Module
• With 8 colour coded sockets for obturation points

MiniBox 2100

MiniBox 2100, perforated

Box with Mini Step Module V04 0471

Mini Step Module V04 0403

Box with Mini Socket Module V04 0472

Mini Socket Module V04 0404

Box with lid
With 2 Step Modules
• Holds 48 instruments each 
• Replaceable plates for marking each instrument row 
or
With Step Module and Socket Module
• Step Module holds 48 instruments and has replaceable plates for marking each instrument row
• Socket module has 18 colour coded sockets for obturation points

SemiBox 2000

SemiBox 2000, perforated

Box with 2 Step Modules V04 0421

Box with Step Module and Socket Module V04 0422

Step Module V04 0401

Socket Module V04 0402

Autoclave Paper

For MiniBox 2100, FlexMaster® SystemBox,
FlexMaster® AccessoryBox and Mtwo® SystemBox V04 0191

For BasicBox 2100 and FlexMaster® CombiBox V04 0192

For SemiBox 2000 V04 0193

• Box of 250 sheets

Box with lid 
With Step Module
• Holds 48 instruments
• Replaceable plates for marking each instrument row
or
With Socket Module
• With 18 colour coded sockets for obturation points

BasicBox 2100

BasicBox 2100, perforated

Box with Step Module V04 0441

Step Module V04 0401

Box with Socket Module V04 0442

Socket Module V04 0402

53



VDW – Your Contacts54

wolfgang.muench@vdw-dental.com

Wolfgang Münch
Export Manager
International Sales
Tel.:	+49	89	62734165
UK, Ireland, Greece, 
MEA

Claudia Oliveira
Territory Manager
International Sales
Tel.:	+49	89	62734135
Denmark, Norway, 
Sweden, Finland, 
Iceland

Viktor Shtopenko
Sales Manager
International Sales
Tel.:	+38	(0)	504	429254
CIS/CEE

claudia.oliveira@vdw-dental.com viktor.shtopenko@vdw-dental.com

marcella.badaro@vdw-dental.com

Dr. Marcella Badaró
Urbancg
Country Promoter Brazil 
International Sales
Tel.:	+55	21	993324908
Brazil

David Ríos Zurdo
Territory Manager 
International Sales 
Tel.:	+34	634	296686
Iberia

david.rios@vdw-dental.com

Sergio González Mije
Territory Manager 
International Sales 
Tel.:	+34	607	673979
Iberia

sergio.gonzalez@vdw-dental.com

António Paiva Carvalho
Territory Manager 
International Sales
Tel.:	+351	912	412889
Iberia

antonio.depaivacarvalho@vdw-dental.com

José Castillo
Sales Manager
Benelux
Tel.:	+49	152	08659877
Netherlands, Belgium, 
Luxembourg

jose.castillo@vdw-dental.comkatrin.wartini@vdw-dental.com

Katrin Wartini
Key Account 
Manager Distributors
Tel.:	+49	174	1712739
DACH, Benelux

rosalba.gutierrez@vdw-dental.com

Rosalba Gutierrez
Territory Manager
International Sales 
Tel.:	+	593	98	4227247	
Latin America except 
Brazil 

Tim Schaap
Sales 
Representative
Tel.:	+31	79	3601950
Netherlands

tim.schaap@vdw-dental.comsabien.baisier@vdw-dental.com

Sabien Baisier
Territory Manager 
Sales Belux
Tel.:	+32	484	153518
Belgium & Luxembourg



VDW – Your Contacts

Contact our order management team: 
Tel:	+49 89 62734333 | ordermanagement@vdw-dental.com

Order management team
We are responsible for all dealer inquiries and answer your questions around the topics delivery time, price and product range.

55

Dr. Carlo Sembrano
Territory Manager 
International Sales Asia
Tel.:	+63	9176	515247	
Manila – Philippines

Xiaoyan Feng
Marketing & Sales Manager
Tel.:	+86	1381	8301503
China

josecarlo.sembrano@vdw-dental.com xiaoyan.feng@vdw-dental.com

Meijuan Cai
Product Specialist
Tel.:	+86	1875	0770725
China

meijuan.cai@vdw-dental.com

Di Hu
Head of 
International Sales Asia
Tel.:	+49	89	62734169

di.hu@vdw-dental.com

Zhen Wang
Marketing & Sales
Administrator
Tel.:	+86	1852	1322949
China

zhen.wang@vdw-dental.com

Alexandra Magg
Assistant 
International Sales
Tel.:	+49	89	62734162
UK, Ireland, Greece, MEA, 
Scandinavia, CEE, CIS

alexandra.magg@vdw-dental.com

Lydia Bonenberger
Assistant 
International Sales
Tel.:	+49	89	62734188
Iberia, Latin America, Asia, 
Australia

lydia.bonenberger@vdw-dental.com



	 Cleaning, mainte-
nance and repair

	 Technical  
support

	 User  
support

Cleaning, maintenance and repair of 
your VDW devices, from apex locator to 
endo motor 

•	 Receive an individual repair offer 		
	 within three working days

•	 Free-of-charge sterilisation of your 		
	 contra-angle. Your device is ready for 	
	 use right after maintenance or repair

User support for each of your devices, 
from preparation to obturation

•	 Immediate telephone assistance and 	
	 callback service

•	 Get answers to your questions  
	 regarding warranty and warranty 
	 conditions, instructions and 
	 indications for use of endodontic 		
	 devices, cleaning, disinfection, 		
	 sterilisation, product information and 
	 studies

•	 Tips on products and services, e.g. 
	 product testing opportunities

•	 Assistance with reorders

Technical support for VDW devices from 
the first to the most recent generation

•	 Call-back service

•	 Information on device standards

Your safety is our highest priority
The goal of our expert team of customer consultants and technicians is for you to have complete trust in the reliability 
and proper functioning of your VDW devices. We will handle the cleaning, repair and maintenance of your VDW device 
for the entire life cycle of the products. We are also here to assist you quickly and easily, if you have any questions on 
our wide range of endo products.

Contact our service team: 
Customers worldwide +49 89 62734555 | service@vdw-dental.com

VDW – Your Contacts56



www.reciproc.com

Easy – Safe – High flexibility

A valuable investment:
VDW.CONNECT Drive® can be updated in  
the future with further functions and modules

VDW – your partner
VDW will accompany you into the future with over 140 years of expertise as an endodontics specialist. Innovative, 
coordinated products in the form of a totally integrated system solution enhance the quality of your treatment and 
simplify work procedures. Endo Easy Efficient is our motivation, and it is our promise to you and your patients. 
With VDW, enjoy a new simplicity and efficiency in your daily endo teatment!

57

Fusion
zu VDW

1972
Münchner 

Farbencode
ISO Standart

weltweit

1950

ANTAEOS®

1919

CC-Cord® Griff

1958

BEUTELROCK®

1885

ZIPPERER®

1869

2005

2011

2013

2001

2007

2015

2006

2000

2003
DT Post

2017

2016

2015

2015

®



Product Index

2Seal® 	 41
2Seal easymiX® Mixing Syringe 	 41
2Seal easymiX® Mixing Tips 	 41
2Seal easymiX® Starter Kit 	 41
6:1 Contra-Angle 	 25
αlpha Gutta-Percha 	 38
Autoclave Paper 	 53
Barbed Broaches 	 19
BasicBox 2100 	 53
BeeFill® 2in1 	 40
BeeFill® 2in1 Obturation Kit 	 40
BeeFill® Cartridges 	 40
BeeFill® Heat Pluggers 	 40
BeeFill® Thermal Response Tip 	 40
Beutelrock Enlargers 	 15
Beutelrock Reamers 	 14 
C-PILOT® Files 	 16 
CAVI Tips 	 31
Composibrush 	 49
DT Finishing Drill 	 49
DT ILLUSION™ XRO® SL Basic Kit 	 48
DT ILLUSION™ XRO® SL Refill Blister Pack 	 48
DT LIGHT® Basic Kit 	 49
DT LIGHT® Refill Blister Pack 	 49
DT LIGHT® SL Basic Kit 	 48
DT LIGHT® SL Refill Blister Pack 	 48
DT Post Removal Kit 	 49
DT Universal Drill (Finishing Drill #0) 	 49
EDDY® Irrigation Tip 	 30
EDDY® Starter Kit 	 30
Endo Training Model Castillo 	 52
Endo Training Tooth 	 52
FileCare® EDTA 	13
Flexicut® Files 	 19
FlexMaster® AccessoryBox 	 13
FlexMaster® Basic Kit 	 13
FlexMaster® CombiBox 	 13
FlexMaster® Control Stickers 	 13
FlexMaster® Instruments 	 12
FlexMaster® IntroFile 	 12
FlexMaster® SystemBox 	 13
Gutta-Percha Cones (Conventional) 	 38
Gutta-Percha Cones (Standardised) 	 38
GuttaCut® 	 39
GuttaCut® Cutting Tips 	 39
GuttaCut® Handpiece 	 39
GUTTAFUSION® Basic Kit for Mtwo® 	 36
GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® Basic Kit 	 36 
GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® blue Basic Kit 	 36 
GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® blue Starter Kit 	 36 
GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® blue Obturators 	 34
GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® Obturators 	 34
GUTTAFUSION® for RECIPROC® Starter Kit 	 36
GUTTAFUSION® Obturators 	 35
GUTTAFUSION® Oven 	 35 
GUTTAFUSION® Size Verifiers 	 35
GUTTAFUSION® Starter Kit for Mtwo® 	 36
GuttaMaster® PREPI® Burs 	 36
Hedstroem Files 	 19
Hedstroem Files (for contra-angle) 	 21
Interim Stand 	52 
IRRI Files 	31
K-Files 	 18
K-Reamers (for contra-angle) 	17
LavEndo® 	52 
LavEndo® with Mini Step Module 	 52 
LavEndo® with FlexMaster® Module 	 52
 
 
 

Machtou Hand Pluggers 	 43 
MAXI Tip 	 31
MC Hedstroem Files 	 20 
MC K-Files 	 20
MiniBox 2100 	 53
Minifix Measuring Gauge 	 52
Mtwo® Basic Kit 	 11
Mtwo® Control Stickers 	 11
Mtwo® Gutta-Percha 	 37
Mtwo® Instruments 	 10
Mtwo® Modul 	 11
Mtwo® Paper Points 	 42
Mtwo® Retreatment Files 	 11
Mtwo® SystemBox 	 11
NiTi Finger Spreader 	 32
NiTi K-Files 	 20
Paper Points 	 43
Peeso Enlargers 	 14
Plastic Training Blocks 	 52
R-PILOTTM Instruments 		  9 
Raypex® 4 Accessories 	 26
Raypex® 5 Accessories 	 26
RAYPEX® 6 	 26
RAYPEX® 6 Accessories 	 26 
RECIPROC® blue Gutta-Percha 	 37
RECIPROC® blue Instruments 	   8 
RECIPROC® blue Paper Points 	 42 
RECIPROC® blue System Kit 24 		  8 
RECIPROC® direct Starter Kit 	 25 
RECIPROC® direct Starter Kit with RECIPROC®  blue 	 25 
RECIPROC® Gutta-Percha 	 37
RECIPROC® Instruments 		  9
RECIPROC® Paper Points 	 42
RECIPROC® System Kit 24 		  9 
REDO Tips 	 31 
Refills for the Interim Stand 	 52
SemiBox 2000 	 53
Silicone Stoppers 	 21
Silver Points 	 39
Ultrasonic Handpiece 	 31
VDW.CONNECT Accessories for iPad mini 	 22
VDW.CONNECT Drive® 	 22
VDW.CONNECT Drive® Accessories 	 23
VDW.CONNECT Drive® Set 	 23
VDW.CONNECT Drive® Set Medium 	 23 
VDW.CONNECT Drive® Set Medium blue 	 23
VDW.GOLD® RECIPROC® 	 24 
VDW.GOLD® RECIPROC® + RECIPROC® System Kit 	 24 
VDW.GOLD® RECIPROC® blue 24 	 24
VDW.GOLD® RECIPROC® Accessories 	 25
VDW.SILVER® RECIPROC® 	 24 
VDW.SILVER® RECIPROC® + RECIPROC® System Kit	 25 
VDW®STERILE Barbed Broaches 	 19 
VDW®STERILE C-PILOT® Files 	 16 
VDW®STERILE Finger Pluggers 	 44 
VDW®STERILE Finger Spreaders 	 44 
VDW®STERILE Flexicut® Files 	 19 
VDW®STERILE Gates Enlargers 	 14 
VDW®STERILE Hedstroem Files 	 18 
VDW®STERILE K-Files 	 17 
VDW®STERILE K-Reamers 	 16 
VDW®STERILE NiTi Finger Spreaders 	 44 
VDW®STERILE NiTi K-Files 	 20 
VDW®STERILE Root Filler “L” 	 44
VDW.ULTRA® 	 31
VDW Endo Ultrasonic tips and files 	 31

58





For further information please contact your preferred  
distributor or visit www.vdw-dental.com
 
VDW GmbH
Bayerwaldstr. 15
81737 Munich 
Germany
Tel	 +49 89 62734-0
Fax	 +49 89 62734-304
info@vdw-dental.com

VW
00

03
28

 R
ev

.6
/0

9.
05

.2
01

7


